
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet SE 176

2. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 175

3. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 173

4. Kiss Lóránt 1271 Limes SE 163

5. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 162

6. Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 160

7. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 160

8. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 156

9. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 152

10. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 152

11. Mészáros Gábor 1298 Villanás SE 151

12. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 150

13. Kovács Lajos 923 Para Gun 148

14. Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt SE 147

15. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 145

16. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 142

17. Orbán Zsolt 1380 Egri Lövészsuli 137

18. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 133

19. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 130

20. Korom Gábor 1489 Alpokalja SE 123

21. Ulbrich Gábor 2011 Karinthy GLE 123

22. Cséza László 2012 Karinthy GLE 118

23. Sira Sándor 2177 Para Gun 117

24. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 116

25. Szilágyi Jenő 627 Csikóvári Para SE 102

26. Klonfár Tibor 1137 Alpokalja SE 100

27. dr. Szakács Gyula 1952 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 94

28. Köteles Zoltán 1190 Limes SE 93

29. Sira Gyula 1452 Para Gun 90

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 184

2. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 177

3. Zántó István 857 Para Gun 175

4. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 170

5. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 163

6. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 161

7. Kiss Lóránt 1271 Limes SE 160

8. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 159

9. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 158

10. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 147
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11. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 144

12. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 142

13. Rusai Zoltán 1950 Alpokalja SE 134

14. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 133

15. Horváth Ede 1 Para Gun 133

16. Rusai Roland 1958 Alpokalja SE 130

17. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 128

18. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 120

19. Gutper László 2179 Karinthy GLE 104

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 180

2. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 174

3. Orbán Zsolt 1380 Egri Lövészsuli 169

4. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 167

5. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 165

6. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 163

7. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 159

8. Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet SE 159

9. Glicza Csaba 54 Alpokalja SE 158

10. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 152

11. Binda Zoltán 1841 Alpokalja LE 142

12. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 136

13. Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt SE 134

14. Korom Gábor 1489 Alpokalja SE 130

15. Könyves Tóth Árpád 765 Villanás SE 120

16. Szilágyi Jenő 627 Csikóvári Para SE 107

17. Sira Sándor 2177 Para Gun 102

18. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 101

19. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 99

20. Réti Pál 1975 Para Gun 99

21. Sira Gyula 1452 Para Gun 98

22. Pop Ferenc 1951 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 96

23. Kovács Zoltán 1954 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 92

24. Ulbrich Gábor 2011 Karinthy GLE 88

25. dr. Szakács Gyula 1952 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 88

26. Gombkötő Attila 1939 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 86

27. Varga Zoltán 1953 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 86

28. Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 82

29. Klonfár Tibor 1137 Alpokalja SE 80

30. Gutper László 2179 Karinthy GLE 78

31. Goretity Milán 2282 Timberland SE 76

32. Köteles Zoltán 1190 Limes SE 67

33. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 64

34. Kiss Leizer Géza 1653 Para Gun 53

Páty Nagy kaliberű pisztoly

nyílt irányzék2015.06.06



Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 171

2. Zántó István 857 Para Gun 169

3. Horváth Ede 1 Para Gun 166

4. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 165

5. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 163

6. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 160

7. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 147

8. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 146

9. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 129

10. Nagy Károly 654 Karinthy GLE 128

11. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 122

12. Tarján János 645 Alpokalja SE 102

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 177

2. Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet SE 172

3. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 169

4. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 167

5. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 164

6. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 164

7. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 163

8. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 163

9. Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt SE 161

10. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 156

11. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 152

12. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 151

13. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 141

14. Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt SE 140

15. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 129

16. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 121

17. Ulbrich Gábor 2011 Karinthy GLE 121

18. Szilágyi Jenő 627 Csikóvári Para SE 109

19. dr. Szakács Gyula 1952 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 85

20. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 80

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Zántó István 857 Para Gun 177

2. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 172

3. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 169

4. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 168
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5. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 165

6. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 163

7. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SE 161

8. Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt SE 158

9. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 157

10. Könyves Tóth Árpád 765 Villanás SE 156

11. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 155

12. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 154

13. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 153

14. Rusai Zoltán 1950 Alpokalja SE 150

15. Mészáros Gábor 1298 Villanás SE 150

16. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 148

17. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 148

18. Horváth Ede 1 Para Gun 147

19. Rusai Roland 1958 Alpokalja SE 141

20. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 121

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 162

2. Korom Gábor 1489 Alpokalja SE 161

3. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 160

4. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 159

5. Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet SE 155

6. Fodor Péter 1247 Long Colt SE 154

7. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 153

8. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 150

9. Klonfár Tibor 1137 Alpokalja SE 150

10. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 148

11. Mészáros Gábor 1298 Villanás SE 148

12. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 146

13. Orbán Zsolt 1380 Egri Lövészsuli 144

14. Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 139

15. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 138

16. Réti Pál 1975 Para Gun 137

17. Ulbrich Gábor 2011 Karinthy GLE 134

18. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 130

19. Horváth Bence 1906 Long Colt SE 128

20. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 127

21. dr. Szakács Gyula 1952 Balatonszárszó MTTSZ 94

22. Cséza László 2012 Karinthy GLE 88

23. Köteles Zoltán 1190 Limes SE 80
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Mocher Tamás 1360 Tatabányai Városi LK 172

2. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar Lövész SE 171

3. Zántó István 857 Para Gun 170

4. Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 159

5. Binda Zoltán 1841 Alpokalja LE 159

6. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 158

7. Rusai Zoltán 1950 Alpokalja SE 154

8. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar Lövész SE 153

9. Jakab Róbert 549 Debreceni Honvéd SE 149

10. Fábián Péter 1069 BEL SE 145

11. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar Lövész SE 136

12. Rusai Roland 1958 Alpokalja SE 133

13. Tutsch Tamás 1802 Alpokalja SE 131

14. Horváth Ede 1 Para Gun 124

15. Klonfár Tibor 1137 Alpokalja SE 121

16. Tarján János 645 Alpokalja SE 105

17. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE 103

18. Könyves Tóth Árpád 765 Villanás SE 82

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1. Zántó István 857 Para Gun 163

2. Nándorfi Tamás 1713 Airsoft SE 160

3. Matuska Pál 789 Viharsarki SE 159

4. Korom Gábor 1489 Alpokalja SE 151

5. Binda Zoltán 1841 Alpokalja LE 150

6. Rusai Zoltán 1950 Alpokalja SE 88

7. Rusai Roland 1958 Alpokalja SE 80

8. Sira Gyula 1452 Para Gun 54

9. Károlyi László Pál 1959 Karinthy GLE 32
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